	House Amendment NO	
	Offered By	
	Cody Smith 163	
1 2 3	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 6, Page 13, Section 6.200, Line 5, by deleting "197,067" and inserting "194,814";	
4 5 6	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 12, by deleting "526,993" and inserting "521,136";	
7 8 9	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16, by deleting "3,291,074" and inserting "3,269,835";	
10 11	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 26, by deleting "79.19" and inserting "78.71";	,
12 13 14	further amend said bill, Page 14, Section 6.225, Line 13, by deleting "13,052,161" and inserting "13,017,416";	
15 16 17	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16, by deleting "1,300,141" and inserting "1,236,757";	
18 19 20	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 22, by deleting "2,039,342" and inserting "2,001,682";	
21 22 23	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 150, by deleting "779.28" and inserting "776.28";	
24 25 26	further amend said bill, Page 31, Section 6.610, Line 7, by deleting "8,556,225" and inserting "8,480,361";	
27 28 29	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "175.30" and inserting "173.30".	
30	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	